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AV_REFNUM

Ad Valorem
Reference Number

Lexington
Little Axe
McLoud                         
Mid-Del City      
Moore                             
Mustang                          
Noble
Norman
Robin Hill

14/122/08
14/123/08
14/496/05
14/422/52
14/116/17
14/077/06
14/121/08
14/119/17
14/118/00

Legend - School Districts

Canadian Valley Career 
Technology Center District 6

09I069  Mustang (JI-69)

Gordon Cooper Career 
Technology Center District 5

63I001  McLoud (JI-1)

Mid-American Career 
Technology Center District 8

14I057  Lexington (I-57)

14I070  Little Axe (I-70)

14I040  Noble (I-40)

Mid-Del Career 
Technology Center District 52

55I052  Mid-Del City (JI-52)

Moore-Norman Career 
Technology Center District 17

14I002  Moore (I-2)

14I029  Norman (I-29)

No Career Technology Center

14C016  Robin Hill (D-16)

Legend - School Wards

School Ward99


